
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Sunday, 27 March 2022

Y 1/2 375 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SEEN BETTER Last start winner BHL, 20/03/2022, R3, Y 1Y 4P 1P 1/2R. Millington 534000 14/13227

 2 MOOTWINGEE Last start placegetter BHL, 20/03/2022, R3, Y 3Y 4P 2P 1/2S. Trengove 535262 11/10254

 3 EMERLEY AUSSIE Last start placegetter BHL, 20/03/2022, R3, Y 2Y 7P 2P 1/2J. Trengove 539916 9/8216

 4 ICENI RIOT Weighted points score BEN, 04/03/2022, R6 7P 6P 3P 1/2S. Gray 522184 24/22196

 5 JACK'S KNIGHT Weighted points score BHL, 20/03/2022, R3, Y 4Y 3P 2P 1/1S. Slater 498609 14/7193

 6 REIKO LIVE WIRE Weighted points score BHL, 20/03/2022, R3, Y 7Y 7P 5P 1/1B. Carswell 530236 9/7145

 7 SHRINKING Last start winner BHL, 20/03/2022, R5, Y 1Y 6P 1P 2/1/2J. Trengove 541266 7/6230

 8 ABBY'S ILLUSION Weighted points score BHL, 20/03/2022, R5, Y 5Y 7P 5P 2/1/1R. Millington 535560 7/6170

 9 FLYING CHOPPER Weighted points score BHL, 20/03/2022, R3, Y 5Y 6Y 4Y 2/1/1L. Robertson 535260 9/8152
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Sunday, 27 March 2022

Y 2/3 375 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHRINKING Last start winner BHL, 20/03/2022, R5, Y 1Y 6P 1P 2/1/2J. Trengove 541266 7/6230

 2 ABBY'S ILLUSION Weighted points score BHL, 20/03/2022, R5, Y 5Y 7P 5P 2/1/1R. Millington 535560 7/6170

 3 FLYING CHOPPER Weighted points score BHL, 20/03/2022, R3, Y 5Y 6Y 4Y 2/1/1L. Robertson 535260 9/8152

 4 MISTER EASTWOOD Last start winner BHL, 20/03/2022, R4, Y 1Y 5P 7P 3/1/2T. Roberts 528825 7/6182

 5 SPRINGVALE ARGE Last start placegetter BHL, 20/03/2022, R5, Y 2Y 4P 2P 3/1/2P. Whitford 498764 9/3216

 6 ABBY'S COMET Last start placegetter BHL, 20/03/2022, R5, Y 3Y 2P 6P 3/1/2K. Prowse 535563 6/4176

 7 UP THERE HOUDINI Dropping in grade BHL, 20/03/2022, R5, Y 6Y 7Y 1Y 3/1/2R. Edgecumbe 535844 8/7170

 8 TYSON'S CHOICE Dropping in grade BHL, 20/03/2022, R3, Y 6Y (FEL)Y 2Y 3/1/2L. Robertson 496533 10/7156

 9 BARCIA KHAN Weighted points score BEN, 18/03/2022, R4 4P 8P 4P 3/1/2T. Gray 527570 5/3139
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Sunday, 27 March 2022

Y 4/5 375 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SKYLAR JEN Last start placegetter BHL, 20/03/2022, R4, Y 2Y 2Y 1Y 4/1/2P. Slater 499817 5/3134

 2 THAT'S A PROBLEM Last start placegetter BHL, 20/03/2022, R4, Y 3Y 5P 7P 4/1/2J. Trengove 539352 4/3128

 3 LONGSTAFF Dropping in grade BHL, 20/03/2022, R5, Y 4Y 5Y 6P 4/1/2T. Roberts 528569 7/6138

 4 GO DIABLO Weighted points score BHL, 20/03/2022, R4, Y 4Y 1P 2P 4/1/1C. Trengove 542667 3/2184

 5 MYSTIC BELL Last start winner BHL, 20/03/2022, R6, Y 1Y 6Y 3Y 5/3B. Carswell 548807 2/1141

 6 MINTARO BALE Last start winner BHL, 20/03/2022, R1, Y 1Y 6P 3P 5/3K. Hatzi 540566 2/1133

 7 WHO KNOWS CHLOE Last start placegetter BHL, 20/03/2022, R6, Y 3Y 5P 1P 5/4T. Roberts 545471 2/1175

 8 REAL TIME MONEY Last start placegetter BHL, 20/03/2022, R1, Y 3Y 3P 5Y 5/4T. Roberts 544458 1/0130

 9 CHIEF IN CHARGE Weighted points score MBS, 22/03/2022, R9, PR2 2P 2Y 6P 5/4J. Trengove 542818 2/0170

 10 MY NAME'S DARREN Weighted points score BHL, 20/03/2022, R6, Y 4Y 1Y 4Y 5/2R. Dannatt 495543 4/3128

 11 JOYOUS HOPE Weighted points score BHL, 20/03/2022, R1, Y 4Y 4P 4P 5/4S. Slater 538196 1/0119

 12 ALL ABOUT SOPHIA Weighted points score RIC, 16/05/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4S. Slater 526167 1/090

 13 KEEP A BIT Weighted points score BHL, 20/03/2022, R6, Y 5Y 8P 6P 5/3T. Roberts 529538 3/166

 14 PEARCEDALE FLYER Weighted points score BHL, 20/03/2022, R6, Y 7Y 7Y 6Y 5/2S. Gray 527571 3/248
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Sunday, 27 March 2022

Y 5 375 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MYSTIC BELL Last start winner BHL, 20/03/2022, R6, Y 1Y 6Y 3Y 5/3B. Carswell 548807 2/1141

 2 MINTARO BALE Last start winner BHL, 20/03/2022, R1, Y 1Y 6P 3P 5/3K. Hatzi 540566 2/1133

 3 WHO KNOWS CHLOE Last start placegetter BHL, 20/03/2022, R6, Y 3Y 5P 1P 5/4T. Roberts 545471 2/1175

 4 REAL TIME MONEY Last start placegetter BHL, 20/03/2022, R1, Y 3Y 3P 5Y 5/4T. Roberts 544458 1/0130

 5 CHIEF IN CHARGE Weighted points score MBS, 22/03/2022, R9, PR2 2P 2Y 6P 5/4J. Trengove 542818 2/0170

 6 MY NAME'S DARREN Weighted points score BHL, 20/03/2022, R6, Y 4Y 1Y 4Y 5/2R. Dannatt 495543 4/3128

 7 JOYOUS HOPE Weighted points score BHL, 20/03/2022, R1, Y 4Y 4P 4P 5/4S. Slater 538196 1/0119

 8 ALL ABOUT SOPHIA Weighted points score RIC, 16/05/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4S. Slater 526167 1/090

 9 KEEP A BIT Weighted points score BHL, 20/03/2022, R6, Y 5Y 8P 6P 5/3T. Roberts 529538 3/166

 10 PEARCEDALE FLYER Weighted points score BHL, 20/03/2022, R6, Y 7Y 7Y 6Y 5/2S. Gray 527571 3/248
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Sunday, 27 March 2022

Y 1/2 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HOT ROCKS Last start winner BHL, 20/03/2022, R2, Y 1Y 5P 2P 1/2J. Trengove 529071 15/8200

 2 IT'S SMUDGY Last start placegetter BHL, 20/03/2022, R2, Y 3Y 1P 2P 1/2C. Trengove 535264 23/7251

 3 JAFAR BALE Last start placegetter BHL, 20/03/2022, R2, Y 2Y 4P 4P 1/2T. Roberts 528690 10/9165

 4 HATTERS LANE Weighted points score HOR, 21/03/2022, R7 4P 5P 4P 1/2R. Millington 498416 12/8186

 5 KINGSVILLE FLYER Weighted points score APK, 21/03/2022, R1, CTB 1P 2P 6P 2/1/2C. Trengove 538902 8/6162

 6 ABBY'S STAR Weighted points score HOR, 21/03/2022, R10 4P 3P 6P 2/1/2K. Prowse 523436 12/6141
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Sunday, 27 March 2022

Y NG 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HOT ROCKS Last start winner BHL, 20/03/2022, R2, Y 1Y 5P 2P 1/2J. Trengove 529071 15/8200

 2 IT'S SMUDGY Last start placegetter BHL, 20/03/2022, R2, Y 3Y 1P 2P 1/2C. Trengove 535264 23/7251

 3 JAFAR BALE Last start placegetter BHL, 20/03/2022, R2, Y 2Y 4P 4P 1/2T. Roberts 528690 10/9165

 4 HATTERS LANE Weighted points score HOR, 21/03/2022, R7 4P 5P 4P 1/2R. Millington 498416 12/8186

 5 KINGSVILLE FLYER Weighted points score APK, 21/03/2022, R1, CTB 1P 2P 6P 2/1/2C. Trengove 538902 8/6162

 6 ABBY'S STAR Weighted points score HOR, 21/03/2022, R10 4P 3P 6P 2/1/2K. Prowse 523436 12/6141

 7 SWIFT BRITTANY Weighted points score HOR, 21/03/2022, R9 2P 2P 3P 3/1/2R. Millington 508848 7/5282

 8 PRUSSIAN SPIRIT Weighted points score APK, 10/03/2022, R6, CTA 5P 1P 1P 3/1/2J. Trengove 537844 8/4258

 9 ZIPPING JAZZ Weighted points score APK, 19/03/2022, R10, PR2 2P 6P 5P 3/1/2J. Trengove 537184 5/4123

 10 SUGAR SHANE Weighted points score HOR, 21/03/2022, R5 3P 6P 3P 4/1/2K. Prowse 535562 3/1195

 11 ARMSTRONG BOBBY Weighted points score BHL, 20/03/2022, R2, Y 5Y 5P 4P 4/1/1S. Slater 534303 4/292

 12 STRATOSPHERIC Weighted points score BHL, 20/03/2022, R2, Y 4Y 7P 5P 5/4J. Trengove 533053 1/0121
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Sunday, 27 March 2022

Y M 375 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY NAME'S JEAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BHL, 11/12/2021, R1, Y 5Y 8P 3Y M/1R. Dannatt 545609 0/088

 2 MAYHEM FLASH Weighted points score BHL, 20/03/2022, R1, Y 6Y 7P 5P M/1R. Edgecumbe 528558 0/072
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